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Tony's Acoustic Challenge
Rhythm Guitar Challenge

1ving

L

G

Cadd9
X

D

XXO

O

®

Standard tuning

=150
Verse

J

Cadd9

D

(NIMIOIN mmooN®m
TP PN’ comooam
XX XXX
LRI L L) mmoN™m
T mOoNMm

on

TN NONO
hﬂ.ﬂqi NONO
|ﬁ|¢|¢ RN
“Nwv oo
ANMANO
”M..”HH—
MNHMOANO
o
Lﬂ.‘l&lﬂ NONO
W ANMONO
X%
@d F-<{m

‘n3g-s

Cadd9

<

2
3
2

0—=o0

2
3
2

2
3
2

2
3
2

2 2

3 3

2 2
—0—0—0—0

)
!
)

3
2
0

MMOOANM

Chorus

C

D

D

F

G

SRR E

G

#
"

St EEE

’

o

o o o o o

2
3
2

2
3
2

2 2
3 3
2 2

2
3
2
—0—0—0—0—0—0—

—2
—3
—2

2
3
2
0

3
3

3
3
2
3

3
3

2
3

3
3

3
3
2
3

—0—0—0—"0——0—70
—O0—0—"0—"0—""0—-2=0

—3
—3

3
3
0
0
2
3

G

G

C

[

¢ o o o o

JI—J ) JJ

A EFEFE

ER S

L RE
Y1
iwiii |I
Y)

\

(

—3
—3

3
3
0
0
2
3

2
37
27

2
3
2

2 2
3 3
2 2

2
3
2

3
3

3
3

—0—0—0—0

—0—0—0—0

MOMOOOANM

|

2
3
2
—0—0—0—0—-0—0——

2
3

1/1



